Remote Edge Manager
REM Series
DevOps Automation:
� RESTful Web Services API
� Modules Available on Ansible Galaxy
� SYSLOG & Streaming Telemetry Support
� Slack & Splunk Support
� Zero Touch Provisioning (ZTP) Support

REM-xRx-1-xx (4) NEMA 5-15R 4 RJ45 / 2 USB 100/120V 1.2/1.4 kW (1) 15 Amp C13 to NEMA 5-15P, 8’ 10/100/1000 4G LTE
REM-xRx-2-xx (4) IEC 60320 C13 4 RJ45 / 2 USB 100/240V 1.2/2.8 kW (1) 15 Amp (Sold Separately) 10/100/1000 4G LTE
Model Number Key Sample Model Number: REM 4R4 1 N E
Series
REM Remote Edge Manager
Ports/Outlets
4 Console Ports 4 Power Outlets
Outlet Type
1 NEMA 5-15R 2 IEC 60320 C13
Cellular Connectivity
N North America (AT&T, Verizon)
Frequencies (MHz)  4G: B2(1900), B4(AWS1700), B5(850), B12(700a), B13(700c)
North America Cellular Option Requires Additional Part Number: W4G-NAM-REM
W World Wide (various carriers)
Frequencies (MHz)  4G: B1(2100), B3(1800), B7(2600), B8(900), B20(800), B28A(700)
World Wide Cellular Option Requires Additional Part Number: W4G-EUA-REM
Ethernet Connectivity
E Dual 10/100/1000 blank Single 10/100/1000
Dual Ethernet Connectivity Option Requires Additional Part Number: NRR-E-REM
Remote Edge Manager
REM Series
19”  Rack Adapter Brackets (Optional)
Wall Mount Brackets (Optional)
240V IEC Outlet Option